
what’s going on at your pub in

for more information visit our website: framsdengreyhound.co.uk

November
Tech Drop In
All welcome

Bring your IT or phone 
problems to Alex 

Saturday 1st November
11.15-12.15

BINGO- eyes down at 7pm Last chocolate Bingo 
before our Christmas 
cash prizes 

Wednesday 5th November   

Book Club from 7pm                             All Welcome               

Pub open for drinks  

Wednesday 12th November
6.00pm-9.00pm

Charity Quiz for Helmingham
 School PTFA.
 Teams of 4 - £5 pp ,                                      Starts at 7pm prompt 
 please book with Maria.
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Tech Drop In
All welcome

Info text here

Saturday 15th November
11.15-12.15

Tech Drop In
All Welcome

Saturday 29th November

11.15-12.15

0

Extra infodate
time

Saturday 8th November
    11.15-12.15

Tech Drop In                                                        Alex will be
All welcome                                                         running an 
     On line shopping special 

Wednesday 26th November
6pm-9pm    Pub open for drinks

Wednesday 19th October
from 6pm

Saturday 22nd November
11.15-12.15

Tech Drop In            Bring your IT
All welcome                                                    issues to Alex 
           

xtra info

Thursday 6th November               Music Quiz for Fun
From 7pm

PLEASE NOTE – DURING NOVEMBER & DECEMBER OUR PUB WILL NOT BE 
OPEN ON WEDNESDAY LUNCHTIMES IT WILL OPEN 6PM-9PM AS USUAL ON 
WEDNESDAY EVENINGS .

Friday 28th November                Stained glass workshop                           Book with Maria
12am-3pm                                       To make a Christmas tree £35 to include                

                            Mosaic                     all materials & lunch
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